
Welwyn Wheelers - Training/Racing - Master Track events

Cyclo-cross events

Key: EL = Eastern Cyclocross League, CL = Central Cyclocross League, LL = London Cyclocross League, BM = Bench Marking, * = nearest to WGC, CR = Circuit Race Road circuit races

Time trials

Blk W/C Day Training

Race

 Prty
25/04/2016 Mon

26/04/2016 Tue

27/04/2016 Wed

28/04/2016 Thu

29/04/2016 Fri 1

30/04/2016 Sat 1

3

3

01/05/2016 Sun 1

02/05/2016 Mon 1

3

3

3

03/05/2016 Tue 3

04/05/2016 Wed

05/05/2016 Thu

06/05/2016 Fri

07/05/2016 Sat 2

3

08/05/2016 Sun 2

09/05/2016 Mon

10/05/2016 Tue 3

11/05/2016 Wed

12/05/2016 Thu

13/05/2016 Fri

14/05/2016 Sat

15/05/2016 Sun 2

16/05/2016 Mon

17/05/2016 Tue 3

18/05/2016 Wed

19/05/2016 Thu

20/05/2016 Fri

21/05/2016 Sat 1

22/05/2016 Sun 2

23/05/2016 Mon

24/05/2016 Tue 3

25/05/2016 Wed

26/05/2016 Thu

27/05/2016 Fri

28/05/2016 Sat 1

3

29/05/2016 Sun 1

30/05/2016 Mon 1

31/05/2016 Tue 3

01/06/2016 Wed

02/06/2016 Thu

03/06/2016 Fri

04/06/2016 Sat

05/06/2016 Sun

06/06/2016 Mon

07/06/2016 Tue 3

08/06/2016 Wed

09/06/2016 Thu

10/06/2016 Fri

11/06/2016 Sat

12/06/2016 Sun

13/06/2016 Mon

14/06/2016 Tue

15/06/2016 Wed

16/06/2016 Thu

17/06/2016 Fri

18/06/2016 Sat 2

3

19/06/2016 Sun 2

20/06/2016 Mon

21/06/2016 Tue 3

22/06/2016 Wed

23/06/2016 Thu

24/06/2016 Fri

25/06/2016 Sat 1

CC Hackney Primavera Circuit Races 3

Victoria CC E1/10 Solo and 2 & 3-up TTT

Victoria CC E1/10 Solo and 2 & 3-up TTT

GHS London North regional round

National Youth Circuit Race Series - #5 - Team MK, Milton Keynes

Club 10

London Youth Games

Club 10

Brighton Youth Omnium - London area

Club 10

Herne Hill Youth Omnium -London area

Club 10

Bordeaux - Paris track meet - Palmer Park, Reading - U16/U14/U12

Welwyn Youth Omnium -London area

ECCA Festival Youth Races

Ixworth crits

Slipstreamers Youth Summer Race Series 1

Team MK Central Youth Circuit Series (cat CDE only)

Racing/other

National Youth Circuit Race Series - #2 - I of M - Day 1

National Youth Circuit Race Series - #2 - I of M - Day 2

National Youth Circuit Race Series - #2 - I of M - Day 3

BH - National Youth Circuit Race Series - #2 - I of M - Day 4

Club 10

National Youth Circuit Race Series - #3 - Maindy Flyers, Cardiff
Tarmac T of Herts Series - #1 - BRE Cyclefest 2016

Club 10

National Youth Circuit Race Series - #4 - NW Tour - Day 1

National Youth Circuit Race Series - #4 - NW Tour - Day 2

BH - National Youth Circuit Race Series - #4 - NW Tour - Day 3

Club 10

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/139797/CC-Hackney-Primavera-Circuit-Races-3
https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/141015/National-Youth-Series---Milton-Keynes
https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/145855/London-Youth-Games-2016
https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/138801/VC-Londres-Youth-Omnium-
https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/139557/Bordeaux---Paris-Track-Meeting
https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/139127/ECCA-Festival-Youth-Races
https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/138992/Ixworth-Cycle-Races
https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/144119/Slipstreamers-Youth-Summer-Race-Series-1
https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/146594/Team-Milton-Keynes-Central-Youth-Circuit-Series-(Cat-CDE-only)
https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/146030/Tarmac-Tour-of-Hertfordshire-Series---Round-1---BRE-Cyclefest-2016


26/06/2016 Sun 2

27/06/2016 Mon

28/06/2016 Tue 3

29/06/2016 Wed

30/06/2016 Thu

01/07/2016 Fri

02/07/2016 Sat

03/07/2016 Sun 1

2

04/07/2016 Mon

05/07/2016 Tue 3

06/07/2016 Wed

07/07/2016 Thu

08/07/2016 Fri

09/07/2016 Sat

10/07/2016 Sun 1

11/07/2016 Mon

12/07/2016 Tue 3

13/07/2016 Wed

14/07/2016 Thu

15/07/2016 Fri

16/07/2016 Sat 1

17/07/2016 Sun 2

18/07/2016 Mon

19/07/2016 Tue 3

20/07/2016 Wed

21/07/2016 Thu

22/07/2016 Fri

23/07/2016 Sat

24/07/2016 Sun

25/07/2016 Mon

26/07/2016 Tue 3

27/07/2016 Wed

28/07/2016 Thu

29/07/2016 Fri

30/07/2016 Sat 3

31/07/2016 Sun

01/08/2016 Mon 1

1

02/08/2016 Tue 1

1

3

03/08/2016 Wed 1

1

04/08/2016 Thu 1

1

05/08/2016 Fri 1

National Youth/Junior Track champs? 1

06/08/2016 Sat 1

07/08/2016 Sun

08/08/2016 Mon

09/08/2016 Tue 3

10/08/2016 Wed

11/08/2016 Thu

12/08/2016 Fri

13/08/2016 Sat

14/08/2016 Sun 1

15/08/2016 Mon

16/08/2016 Tue

17/08/2016 Wed

18/08/2016 Thu

19/08/2016 Fri

20/08/2016 Sat

21/08/2016 Sun

22/08/2016 Mon

23/08/2016 Tue

24/08/2016 Wed

25/08/2016 Thu

26/08/2016 Fri

27/08/2016 Sat 3

28/08/2016 Sun

29/08/2016 Mon

30/08/2016 Tue

31/08/2016 Wed

01/09/2016 Thu

02/09/2016 Fri 1

03/09/2016 Sat 1

04/09/2016 Sun 1

05/09/2016 Mon

06/09/2016 Tue

Assen

Fete du Velo

Holiday

Holiday

Club 10

Holiday

National Youth/Junior Track champs?

Assen
National Youth/Junior Track champs?

Assen

Assen

Holiday

Club 10

Holiday

National Youth Circuit Race Series - #6 - Hillingdon

National Youth/Junior Track champs?

Holiday

Holiday

Victoria CC E1/10 Solo and 2 & 3-up TTT

Assen

Holiday

Holiday

National Youth Circuit Race Series - #7 - Scarborough

Holiday

Holiday

National Youth/Junior Track champs?

Assen

Sainsburys School Games?

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Victoria CC E1/10 Solo and 2 & 3-up TTT

Bank Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Holiday

Sainsburys School Games?

Sainsburys School Games?

Welwyn Garden Petit-Tour

Club 10

Holiday

Club 10

National Youth Circuit Race Championships - Hog Hill

Club 10

Letchworth GP Cycling Festival 2016

Club 10

National Youth Omnium Final - invite only

Club 10

https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/141181/Fete-du-Velo
https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/139140/Welwyn-Garden-Petit-Tour
https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/140104/National-Youth-Circuit-Championships-2016
https://www.britishcycling.org.uk/events/details/143918/Letchworth-Grand-Prix-Cycling-Festival-2016


07/09/2016 Wed

08/09/2016 Thu

09/09/2016 Fri

10/09/2016 Sat 3

11/09/2016 Sun 3

12/09/2016 Mon

13/09/2016 Tue

14/09/2016 Wed

15/09/2016 Thu

16/09/2016 Fri

17/09/2016 Sat 1

18/09/2016 Sun 1

19/09/2016 Mon

20/09/2016 Tue

21/09/2016 Wed

22/09/2016 Thu

23/09/2016 Fri

24/09/2016 Sat 1

25/09/2016 Sun 1

26/09/2016 Mon

27/09/2016 Tue

28/09/2016 Wed

29/09/2016 Thu

30/09/2016 Fri

Inter-regional Youth Track champs?

Inter-regional Youth Track champs?

Inter-regional Youth Track champs?

Inter-regional Youth Track champs?

CC Hackney Last Days of Summer Circuit Races 1

Victoria CC E1/10 2-up TTT - Gentlemans


